Shooter's name (First)
Katlyn
Nandu
Brenna
Ella
Madelyn
Gracie
Wyatt
Brianna
Teddy
Zachary
Brady
Leonardo
Sam
Emma
Brandon
Anna Bowman
Alexis
Kennedy
Jesse
Matthew
Julia
Addie
Nolan

LA
Carson
Zachary
Owen
Ayden
Alice
Caiden
Amelia

3 Position Air Rifle: Youth

Shooter's name (Last)
Sullivan
Govindaswamy
Paisley
Allen

Lee
Meriwether
Hicks
Walter
Serrano
Mauriello
Grimsley
Carcioppolo
Seagle

Allen

Lehr
Fletcher
Strand
Conyers
Harwood
Lehr

Austin
Bowen
Parrish
Thompson
Bowen
Bowen
Fields
Strand
Sparrow
Runaas
Kremer

Age Group

17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)

3-Position Air Rifle score
592
578
578
57T
575
573
572
571
569
556
551
548
531
527
517
512
506
491
486
485
478
467
460
458
439
436
414
391
372
353
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