

3 Position Air Rifle: Youth

Shooter's name (First)	Shooter's name (Last)	Age Group	3-Position Air Rifle score
Katlyn	Sullivan	17 and under (Youth)	592
Nandu	Govindaswamy	17 and under (Youth)	578
Brenna	Paisley	17 and under (Youth)	578
Ella	Allen	17 and under (Youth)	577
Madelyn	Lee	17 and under (Youth)	575
Gracie	Meriwether	17 and under (Youth)	573
Wyatt	Hicks	17 and under (Youth)	572
Brianna	Walter	17 and under (Youth)	571
Teddy	Serrano	17 and under (Youth)	569
Zachary	Mauriello	17 and under (Youth)	556
Brady	Grimsley	17 and under (Youth)	551
Leonardo	Carcioppolo	17 and under (Youth)	548
Sam	Seagle	17 and under (Youth)	531
Emma	Allen	17 and under (Youth)	527
Brandon	Lehr	17 and under (Youth)	517
Anna Bowman	Fletcher	17 and under (Youth)	512
Alexis	Strand	17 and under (Youth)	506
Kennedy	Conyers	17 and under (Youth)	491
Jesse	Harwood	17 and under (Youth)	486
Matthew	Lehr	17 and under (Youth)	485
Julia	Austin	17 and under (Youth)	478
Addie	Bowen	17 and under (Youth)	467
Nolan	Parrish	17 and under (Youth)	460
LA	Thompson	17 and under (Youth)	458
Carson	Bowen	17 and under (Youth)	439
Zachary	Bowen	17 and under (Youth)	436
Owen	Fields	17 and under (Youth)	414
Ayden	Strand	17 and under (Youth)	391
Alice	Sparrow	17 and under (Youth)	372
Caiden	Runaas	17 and under (Youth)	353
Amelia	Kremer	17 and under (Youth)	0